
BALTIC REGION
Tatjana Zoldnere
Andrew Nurnberg Associates 
PO Box 77, Riga LV 1011, Latvia 
p: +371 731 1638 
f: +371 227 2231 
zoldnere@anab.apollo.lv

BRAZIL
Laura Riff
The Riff Agency 
Avenida Calogeras, no. 6 
Sala 1007-20030-070  
Centro, Rio de Janeiro, RJ Brazil 
p: +55 21 2287 6299 
f: +55 21 2267 6393 
laura@agenciariff.com.br

CHINA & TAIWAN
Gray Tan
The Grayhawk Agency
14F, No. 63, Sec. 4,
Xinyi Rd, Taipei 10684,
Taiwan
p: +886 2 2705 9231
f: +886 2 2705 9610 
grayhawk@grayhawk-agency.com

CZECH REPUBLIC  
& SLOVAK REPUBLIC
Kristin Olson 
Kristin Olson Literary Agency 
Klimentska 24 110 00 Praha 1, 
Czech Republic
p: +420 222 582 042
f: +420 222 580 048
kristin.olson@litag.cz

FRANCE
Eliane Benisti
Eliane Benisti Agency 
80, rue des Saints-Pères  
75007 Paris, 
France
p: +33 1 42 22 85 33 
f: +33 1 45 44 18 17 
eliane@elianebenisti.com

GERMAN LANGUAGE 
Christian Dittus (adult) 
Antonia Fritz (children’s & YA) 
Paul & Peter Fritz AG 
Seefeldstrasse 303 
CH-8008, Zürich, Switzerland 
p: +41 1 388 4140 
f: +41 1 388 4130 
cdittus@fritzagency.com 
afritz@fritzagency.com

GREECE
Evangelia Avloniti
Ersilia Literary Agency  
p: +30 693 8454 332 
info@ersilialit.com

HUNGARY
Peter Bolza
Kátai & Bolza Literary Agents 
H-1056 Budapest
Szerb u. 17-19.
Hungary
p: +36 1 267 5775 
f: +36 1 456 0314
peter@kataibolza.hu 

ISRAEL
Beverley Levit
The Israel Association of  
Book Publishers Ltd
29 Carlibach Street,  
Tel Aviv 6713224, Israel
p: +972 3 5614121 (ext 123) 
f: +972 3 5611996
rights1@tbpai.co.il

ITALY
Erica Berla
Berla & Griffini Rights Agency 
Via Stampa 4 
20123 Milano, Italy
p: +39 02 80 50 41 79
f: +39 02 89 01 06 46 
berla@bgagency.it

JAPAN
Takeshi Oyama
Japan Uni Agency, Inc.
1-27 Kanda Jinbo-cho 
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0051, 
Japan
p: +81 3 3295 0301
f: +81 3 3294 5173
takeshi.oyama@japanuni.co.jp

Hamish Macaskill
The English Agency Japan 
Sakuragi Building 
4F, 6-7-3 Minami Aoyama 
Minato-ku, Tokyo 107–0062, 
Japan
p: +81 3 3406 5385
f: +81 3 3406 5387 
hamish@eaj.co.jp

KOREA
Rockyoung Lee
Korea Copyright Center Inc. 
Gyonghigung-achim
Officetel Rm 520, Compound 3 
34, Sajik-ro 8-gil, Jongno-gu 
Seoul 110-070, Korea
p: +82 2 725 3350 
f: +82 2 725 3612 
rylee@kccseoul.com 

THE NETHERLANDS
Jeanine Langenberg 
Sebes & Bisseling Literary Agency 
Herengracht 613
1017 CE Amsterdam,
The Netherlands
p: +31 20 616 09 40 
f: +31 20 618 08 43 
langenberg@sebes.nl

POLAND
Justyna Pelaska
GRAAL Ltd 
Pruszkowska 29 lok. 252
02-119 Warszawa, Poland 
p: +48 22 895 2000 
f: +48 22 895 2670
justyna.pelaska@graal.com.pl 

ROMANIA
Marina Adriana
International Copyright Agency Ltd 
Str. banul Antonache 37 
70 000 Bucharest 1, Romania 
p: +401 231 8150 
f: +401 231 4522
marina@kessler-agency.ro

RUSSIA
Natalia Sanina 
Synopsis Literary Agency 
3 Podolskoe shosse  
Moscow 115093, Russia 
p: +7499 519 0360
f: +7095 781 0183 
nat@synopsis-agency.ru

SCANDINAVIA
Thomas Mala
Northern Stories
Arbinsgate 1
0253 Oslo, Norway
p: +47 46 67 6155
thomas@northernstories.no

SOUTHEAST EUROPE
Diana Matuli ć 
Corto Literary d.o.o 
Vladimira Ruždjaka 15
1000 Zagreb, Croatia
diana@cortoliterary.com

SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Maribel Luque 
Agencia Literaria Carmen Balcells 
Av. Diagonal, 580 
08021 Barcelona, Spain 
p: +3493 200 8933 
e: m.luque@agenciabalcells.com

TURKEY
Amy Spangler
AnatoliaLit Agency
Caferaga Mah.
Gunesli Bahce Sok.
No 48 Or. Ko Apt.
B Blok D:4
34710 Kadikoy–Istanbul, Turkey
p: +90 216 700 10 88
f: +90 216 700 10 89
amy@anatolialit.com

UK
Sarah Lutyens
Lutyens & Rubinstein 
21 Kensington Park Road London 
W11 2EU,  
United Kingdom
p: +44 207 792 4855 
f: +44 207 792 4833
sarah@lutyensrubinstein.co.uk 

USA & CANADA
Kim Witherspoon/David Forrer 
InkWell Management
521 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2600 
New York, NY 10175, USA
p: + 212 922 3500 
f: + 212 922 0535
david@inkwellmanagement.com

RIGHTS Please contact Anne Beilby (anne.beilby@textpublishing.com.au) for any rights queries




